mk INOX
Stainless Steel
Conveyors
2
Advantages of
mk INOX Conveyor Technology
Designed for use in medical engineering, as well as
in the pharmaceutical, cosmetic and food industries.

50
75
Order Example
Side Rail SF10.1, Type 30; Length L = 2000 mm; on both sides
Side Rail plastic/stainless steel complete
B17.43.001
For products from width B-30 mm up to width B.
In connection with distance piece K111060000
(maximum of 2 per side) up to B+60 mm.
Guiding products properly is one of the most important considerations when planning a conveyor
system. For this reason, mk offers a wide selection of side rails being adjustable in width and height.
Simple adjustability enables quick changeovers for various product sizes.
Side rails
Type 30 Type 31 Type 32 Type 33 Type 12
double single
rail rail
Rail options Rails
Side Rail stainless steel complete
B17.43.002
For products from width B-40 mm up
to width B+50 mm.
Height variability 50±35 mm.
SF10. ..
SF2.2
.. .1 .. .3
SF14. ..
29
Stands
Welded version.
Height and incline
adjustment.
Ident Nr. B67.43.101
Standard height:
H 600 mm ± 100 mm
H 750 mm ± 150 mm
H 1000 mm ± 150 mm
H 1250 mm ± 150 mm
H 1500 mm ± 150 mm
Standard width:
B = 250 - 800 mm
30
Stands
Stand for narrow conveyors.
Height and incline adjustment.
Standard height
H 500 mm - 1500 mm in steps of 50 mm
± 70 mm
Width Ident Nr.
B = 100 - 300 mm B67.43.005
for GUF-I and RBS-I
Width Ident Nr.
B = 100 mm B67.43.001
B = 130 mm B67.43.011
for SBF-I without drip pan
Width Ident Nr.
B = 100 mm B67.43.002
B = 130 mm B67.43.012
for SBF-I with drip pan
Width Ident Nr.
B = 100 mm B67.43.003
B = 130 mm B67.43.013
for SBF-I rolling curve 90°
Width Ident Nr.
B = 100 mm B67.43.004
B = 130 mm B67.43.014
for SBF-I rolling curve 180°
The SBF-I needed to support the drive,